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33. Špelin in Vesnin memorial 2016
Kranj, 19. - 20.11.2016

1 - 1. del 19.11.2016 - 15:00

1. disciplina/event Ž/W, 800m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.11.2016
Točk: FINA 2016

rezultat točke

A Women

1. PERŠE, Špela 1996 GBR 8:52.75 728
50m: 31.77 31.77 250m: 2:45.90 33.39 450m: 5:00.01 33.42 650m: 7:14.03 33.48

100m: 1:05.47 33.70 300m: 3:19.40 33.50 500m: 5:33.51 33.50 700m: 7:47.46 33.43
150m: 1:38.96 33.49 350m: 3:53.01 33.61 550m: 6:07.00 33.49 750m: 8:20.67 33.21
200m: 2:12.51 33.55 400m: 4:26.59 33.58 600m: 6:40.55 33.55 800m: 8:52.75 32.08

2. CAPITANIO, Gaia 1998 USTN 8:58.89 + 6.14 703
50m: 31.45 31.45 250m: 2:46.20 33.59 450m: 5:02.53 33.91 650m: 7:19.47 33.87

100m: 1:05.42 33.97 300m: 3:20.01 33.81 500m: 5:36.84 34.31 700m: 7:53.28 33.81
150m: 1:39.14 33.72 350m: 3:54.34 34.33 550m: 6:11.38 34.54 750m: 8:27.03 33.75
200m: 2:12.61 33.47 400m: 4:28.62 34.28 600m: 6:45.60 34.22 800m: 8:58.89 31.86

3. PECORELLA, Francesca 2000 FRI029911 8:59.21 + 6.46 702
50m: 31.35 31.35 250m: 2:47.14 33.92 450m: 5:03.29 34.15 650m: 7:19.86 34.09

100m: 1:05.18 33.83 300m: 3:20.97 33.83 500m: 5:37.27 33.98 700m: 7:53.95 34.09
150m: 1:39.21 34.03 350m: 3:55.02 34.05 550m: 6:11.84 34.57 750m: 8:27.48 33.53
200m: 2:13.22 34.01 400m: 4:29.14 34.12 600m: 6:45.77 33.93 800m: 8:59.21 31.73

4. HANCMAN, Mojca 2002 FR 9:03.55 + 10.80 685
50m: 31.57 31.57 250m: 2:47.30 33.92 450m: 5:02.87 33.92 650m: 7:19.95 34.62

100m: 1:05.54 33.97 300m: 3:21.11 33.81 500m: 5:36.84 33.97 700m: 7:54.48 34.53
150m: 1:39.45 33.91 350m: 3:54.99 33.88 550m: 6:10.99 34.15 750m: 8:29.12 34.64
200m: 2:13.38 33.93 400m: 4:28.95 33.96 600m: 6:45.33 34.34 800m: 9:03.55 34.43

5. ARFELLINI, Giulia 1999 ER 9:07.60 + 14.85 670
50m: 31.74 31.74 250m: 2:49.33 34.49 450m: 5:06.59 34.23 650m: 7:24.49 34.55

100m: 1:05.85 34.11 300m: 3:23.63 34.30 500m: 5:41.06 34.47 700m: 7:58.99 34.50
150m: 1:40.42 34.57 350m: 3:58.11 34.48 550m: 6:15.35 34.29 750m: 8:33.85 34.86
200m: 2:14.84 34.42 400m: 4:32.36 34.25 600m: 6:49.94 34.59 800m: 9:07.60 33.75

6. PATERNOST, Ida 2003 LL 9:18.34 + 25.59 632
50m: 32.34 32.34 250m: 2:52.74 35.19 450m: 5:13.36 35.14 650m: 7:34.21 35.09

100m: 1:07.05 34.71 300m: 3:27.92 35.18 500m: 5:48.53 35.17 700m: 8:09.39 35.18
150m: 1:42.06 35.01 350m: 4:03.15 35.23 550m: 6:23.77 35.24 750m: 8:44.11 34.72
200m: 2:17.55 35.49 400m: 4:38.22 35.07 600m: 6:59.12 35.35 800m: 9:18.34 34.23

7. LEPIČOVÁ, Adéla 2001 PKJH 9:25.63 + 32.88 608
50m: 31.38 31.38 250m: 2:49.14 35.12 450m: 5:13.22 35.72 650m: 7:38.70 36.62

100m: 1:05.40 34.02 300m: 3:25.21 36.07 500m: 5:49.12 35.90 700m: 8:14.97 36.27
150m: 1:39.55 34.15 350m: 4:01.04 35.83 550m: 6:25.74 36.62 750m: 8:51.04 36.07
200m: 2:14.02 34.47 400m: 4:37.50 36.46 600m: 7:02.08 36.34 800m: 9:25.63 34.59

8. ČAMPA, Meta 1998 TK 9:27.13 + 34.38 603
50m: 32.27 32.27 250m: 2:53.21 35.56 450m: 5:15.32 35.52 650m: 7:39.30 36.12

100m: 1:07.03 34.76 300m: 3:28.62 35.41 500m: 5:51.00 35.68 700m: 8:15.46 36.16
150m: 1:42.32 35.29 350m: 4:04.19 35.57 550m: 6:27.02 36.02 750m: 8:51.42 35.96
200m: 2:17.65 35.33 400m: 4:39.80 35.61 600m: 7:03.18 36.16 800m: 9:27.13 35.71

9. PŠENIČNIK, Tiara 2003 LL 9:34.88 + 42.13 579
50m: 31.93 31.93 250m: 2:52.81 35.53 450m: 5:18.64 36.61 650m: 7:45.30 36.77

100m: 1:06.47 34.54 300m: 3:29.15 36.34 500m: 5:55.11 36.47 700m: 8:22.63 37.33
150m: 1:41.91 35.44 350m: 4:05.41 36.26 550m: 6:31.86 36.75 750m: 8:59.10 36.47
200m: 2:17.28 35.37 400m: 4:42.03 36.62 600m: 7:08.53 36.67 800m: 9:34.88 35.78

10. BRESSAN, Claudia 2001 USTN 9:43.15 + 50.40 555
50m: 33.98 33.98 250m: 2:59.72 36.59 450m: 5:27.00 36.64 650m: 7:55.02 36.85

100m: 1:10.26 36.28 300m: 3:36.36 36.64 500m: 6:04.21 37.21 700m: 8:31.76 36.74
150m: 1:46.46 36.20 350m: 4:13.54 37.18 550m: 6:41.18 36.97 750m: 9:08.17 36.41
200m: 2:23.13 36.67 400m: 4:50.36 36.82 600m: 7:18.17 36.99 800m: 9:43.15 34.98

11. KASTIGAR, Ana 2003 RR 9:53.42 + 1:00.67 527
50m: 32.42 32.42 250m: 2:56.71 36.54 450m: 5:25.76 37.13 650m: 7:58.04 38.27

100m: 1:08.02 35.60 300m: 3:33.65 36.94 500m: 6:03.64 37.88 750m: 9:14.72 1:16.68
150m: 1:43.90 35.88 350m: 4:11.12 37.47 550m: 6:41.41 37.77 800m: 9:53.42 38.70
200m: 2:20.17 36.27 400m: 4:48.63 37.51 600m: 7:19.77 38.36

12. VALANT, Gaja Lucija 2004 OL 10:08.50 + 1:15.75 488
50m: 34.95 34.95 250m: 3:06.01 37.75 450m: 5:39.42 38.31 650m: 8:13.29 38.84

100m: 1:12.78 37.83 300m: 3:44.36 38.35 500m: 6:17.80 38.38 700m: 8:51.59 38.30
150m: 1:50.50 37.72 350m: 4:22.71 38.35 550m: 6:56.50 38.70 750m: 9:28.92 37.33
200m: 2:28.26 37.76 400m: 5:01.11 38.40 600m: 7:34.45 37.95 800m: 10:08.50 39.58

13. ZUPANČIČ, Tiatara 2004 LCT 10:15.22 + 1:22.47 472
50m: 33.88 33.88 250m: 3:07.56 38.65 450m: 5:44.01 38.90 650m: 8:21.17 38.70

100m: 1:12.27 38.39 300m: 3:46.41 38.85 500m: 6:23.80 39.79 700m: 9:00.46 39.29
150m: 1:50.53 38.26 350m: 4:25.53 39.12 550m: 7:03.40 39.60 750m: 9:38.17 37.71
200m: 2:28.91 38.38 400m: 5:05.11 39.58 600m: 7:42.47 39.07 800m: 10:15.22 37.05
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14. BIZJAK, Nika 2002 TK 10:19.13 + 1:26.38 464
50m: 33.81 33.81 250m: 3:06.67 38.72 450m: 5:44.18 39.48 650m: 8:21.20 38.98

100m: 1:11.22 37.41 300m: 3:45.93 39.26 500m: 6:23.79 39.61 700m: 9:00.90 39.70
150m: 1:49.58 38.36 350m: 4:24.89 38.96 550m: 7:02.94 39.15 750m: 9:40.41 39.51
200m: 2:27.95 38.37 400m: 5:04.70 39.81 600m: 7:42.22 39.28 800m: 10:19.13 38.72

15. VELOCE, Sara 2002 FRI1097 10:33.25 + 1:40.50 433
50m: 35.46 35.46 250m: 3:12.47 39.84 450m: 5:52.71 40.06 650m: 8:35.80 40.86

100m: 1:14.08 38.62 300m: 3:51.79 39.32 500m: 6:33.71 41.00 700m: 9:16.07 40.27
150m: 1:53.16 39.08 350m: 4:32.19 40.40 550m: 7:14.16 40.45 750m: 9:55.66 39.59
200m: 2:32.63 39.47 400m: 5:12.65 40.46 600m: 7:54.94 40.78 800m: 10:33.25 37.59

16. LOVŠIN, Maša 2003 RR 10:33.36 + 1:40.61 433
50m: 34.83 34.83 250m: 3:13.74 40.02 450m: 5:55.00 41.03 650m: 8:35.86 39.87

100m: 1:14.23 39.40 300m: 3:53.63 39.89 500m: 6:35.44 40.44 700m: 9:15.89 40.03
150m: 1:53.94 39.71 350m: 4:33.52 39.89 550m: 7:15.90 40.46 750m: 9:54.86 38.97
200m: 2:33.72 39.78 400m: 5:13.97 40.45 600m: 7:55.99 40.09 800m: 10:33.36 38.50

B Women

1. HANCMAN, Mojca 2002 FR 9:03.55 685
50m: 31.57 31.57 250m: 2:47.30 33.92 450m: 5:02.87 33.92 650m: 7:19.95 34.62

100m: 1:05.54 33.97 300m: 3:21.11 33.81 500m: 5:36.84 33.97 700m: 7:54.48 34.53
150m: 1:39.45 33.91 350m: 3:54.99 33.88 550m: 6:10.99 34.15 750m: 8:29.12 34.64
200m: 2:13.38 33.93 400m: 4:28.95 33.96 600m: 6:45.33 34.34 800m: 9:03.55 34.43

2. PATERNOST, Ida 2003 LL 9:18.34 + 14.79 632
50m: 32.34 32.34 250m: 2:52.74 35.19 450m: 5:13.36 35.14 650m: 7:34.21 35.09

100m: 1:07.05 34.71 300m: 3:27.92 35.18 500m: 5:48.53 35.17 700m: 8:09.39 35.18
150m: 1:42.06 35.01 350m: 4:03.15 35.23 550m: 6:23.77 35.24 750m: 8:44.11 34.72
200m: 2:17.55 35.49 400m: 4:38.22 35.07 600m: 6:59.12 35.35 800m: 9:18.34 34.23

3. PŠENIČNIK, Tiara 2003 LL 9:34.88 + 31.33 579
50m: 31.93 31.93 250m: 2:52.81 35.53 450m: 5:18.64 36.61 650m: 7:45.30 36.77

100m: 1:06.47 34.54 300m: 3:29.15 36.34 500m: 5:55.11 36.47 700m: 8:22.63 37.33
150m: 1:41.91 35.44 350m: 4:05.41 36.26 550m: 6:31.86 36.75 750m: 8:59.10 36.47
200m: 2:17.28 35.37 400m: 4:42.03 36.62 600m: 7:08.53 36.67 800m: 9:34.88 35.78

4. KASTIGAR, Ana 2003 RR 9:53.42 + 49.87 527
50m: 32.42 32.42 250m: 2:56.71 36.54 450m: 5:25.76 37.13 650m: 7:58.04 38.27

100m: 1:08.02 35.60 300m: 3:33.65 36.94 500m: 6:03.64 37.88 750m: 9:14.72 1:16.68
150m: 1:43.90 35.88 350m: 4:11.12 37.47 550m: 6:41.41 37.77 800m: 9:53.42 38.70
200m: 2:20.17 36.27 400m: 4:48.63 37.51 600m: 7:19.77 38.36

5. BIZJAK, Nika 2002 TK 10:19.13 + 1:15.58 464
50m: 33.81 33.81 250m: 3:06.67 38.72 450m: 5:44.18 39.48 650m: 8:21.20 38.98

100m: 1:11.22 37.41 300m: 3:45.93 39.26 500m: 6:23.79 39.61 700m: 9:00.90 39.70
150m: 1:49.58 38.36 350m: 4:24.89 38.96 550m: 7:02.94 39.15 750m: 9:40.41 39.51
200m: 2:27.95 38.37 400m: 5:04.70 39.81 600m: 7:42.22 39.28 800m: 10:19.13 38.72

6. VELOCE, Sara 2002 FRI1097 10:33.25 + 1:29.70 433
50m: 35.46 35.46 250m: 3:12.47 39.84 450m: 5:52.71 40.06 650m: 8:35.80 40.86

100m: 1:14.08 38.62 300m: 3:51.79 39.32 500m: 6:33.71 41.00 700m: 9:16.07 40.27
150m: 1:53.16 39.08 350m: 4:32.19 40.40 550m: 7:14.16 40.45 750m: 9:55.66 39.59
200m: 2:32.63 39.47 400m: 5:12.65 40.46 600m: 7:54.94 40.78 800m: 10:33.25 37.59

7. LOVŠIN, Maša 2003 RR 10:33.36 + 1:29.81 433
50m: 34.83 34.83 250m: 3:13.74 40.02 450m: 5:55.00 41.03 650m: 8:35.86 39.87

100m: 1:14.23 39.40 300m: 3:53.63 39.89 500m: 6:35.44 40.44 700m: 9:15.89 40.03
150m: 1:53.94 39.71 350m: 4:33.52 39.89 550m: 7:15.90 40.46 750m: 9:54.86 38.97
200m: 2:33.72 39.78 400m: 5:13.97 40.45 600m: 7:55.99 40.09 800m: 10:33.36 38.50

C Women

1. VALANT, Gaja Lucija 2004 OL 10:08.50 488
50m: 34.95 34.95 250m: 3:06.01 37.75 450m: 5:39.42 38.31 650m: 8:13.29 38.84

100m: 1:12.78 37.83 300m: 3:44.36 38.35 500m: 6:17.80 38.38 700m: 8:51.59 38.30
150m: 1:50.50 37.72 350m: 4:22.71 38.35 550m: 6:56.50 38.70 750m: 9:28.92 37.33
200m: 2:28.26 37.76 400m: 5:01.11 38.40 600m: 7:34.45 37.95 800m: 10:08.50 39.58

2. ZUPANČIČ, Tiatara 2004 LCT 10:15.22 + 6.72 472
50m: 33.88 33.88 250m: 3:07.56 38.65 450m: 5:44.01 38.90 650m: 8:21.17 38.70

100m: 1:12.27 38.39 300m: 3:46.41 38.85 500m: 6:23.80 39.79 700m: 9:00.46 39.29
150m: 1:50.53 38.26 350m: 4:25.53 39.12 550m: 7:03.40 39.60 750m: 9:38.17 37.71
200m: 2:28.91 38.38 400m: 5:05.11 39.58 600m: 7:42.47 39.07 800m: 10:15.22 37.05
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1. KERČ, Aljaž 1990 OL 51.26 673
50m: 25.34 25.34 100m: 51.26 25.92

2. BAU, Martin 1994 FR 51.46 + 0.20 666
50m: 25.30 25.30 100m: 51.46 26.16

3. ROGIC, Kristofer Marijan 1999 DZ 51.84 + 0.58 651
50m: 25.07 25.07 100m: 51.84 26.77

4. SVOBODA, Kristián 2000 PKPI 52.71 + 1.45 619
50m: 25.44 25.44 100m: 52.71 27.27

5. POGAČAR, Žan 1996 GBR 53.01 + 1.75 609
50m: 25.61 25.61 100m: 53.01 27.40

6. PICCI, Giacomo 2000 ER 53.66 + 2.40 587
50m: 25.91 25.91 100m: 53.66 27.75

7. MLADENOVIĆ, Gal 1999 TK 53.70 + 2.44 586
50m: 25.81 25.81 100m: 53.70 27.89

8. DEMŠAR, Domen 2000 OL 53.74 + 2.48 584
50m: 25.88 25.88 100m: 53.74 27.86

9. ZUPANEC, Aleš 2000 TK 54.45 + 3.19 562
50m: 26.60 26.60 100m: 54.45 27.85

10. HEJLÍČEK, Viktor 1999 PKJH 54.46 + 3.20 561
50m: 26.38 26.38 100m: 54.46 28.08

11. MARANGON, Mattia 2001 FRI1097 54.54 + 3.28 559
50m: 26.42 26.42 100m: 54.54 28.12

12. STANONIK, Matic 2000 TK 54.73 + 3.47 553
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 54.73 28.44

13. ČENČIČ, Nejc 2000 TK 54.82 + 3.56 550
50m: 26.44 26.44 100m: 54.82 28.38

14. GERŠAK, Luka 1999 VV 54.84 + 3.58 550
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 54.84 28.55

15. SUŠEC, Miha 2000 VV 54.85 + 3.59 550
50m: 26.60 26.60 100m: 54.85 28.25

16. ŠENICA, Andraž 1999 LL 54.91 + 3.65 548
50m: 26.45 26.45 100m: 54.91 28.46

17. PREBIL, Jernej 2002 KA 54.93 + 3.67 547
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 54.93 28.61

18. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 2001 VV 55.09 + 3.83 542
50m: 26.64 26.64 100m: 55.09 28.45

19. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Tian 1999 TK 55.76 + 4.50 523
50m: 26.93 26.93 100m: 55.76 28.83

20. VELIČKOVIČ, Jernej 1999 ZVK 55.95 + 4.69 518
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 55.95 28.97

21. CIZEL, Luka 2000 TK 56.18 + 4.92 511
50m: 27.12 27.12 100m: 56.18 29.06

22. ZAVADLAL, Matic 2000 RL 56.30 + 5.04 508
50m: 27.07 27.07 100m: 56.30 29.23

23. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 2002 TK 56.34 + 5.08 507
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 56.34 28.87

24. POHOREC, Matija 2001 VV 56.63 + 5.37 499
50m: 27.20 27.20 100m: 56.63 29.43

25. KERN, Mark 1999 TK 56.70 + 5.44 497
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 56.70 28.95

26. ROZMAN, Matjaž 1999 OL 56.83 + 5.57 494
50m: 26.34 26.34 100m: 56.83 30.49

27. MUKAETOV, Ilija 1999 LL 57.51 + 6.25 477
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 57.51 30.04

28. PREDALIČ, Gregor 2002 LL 57.54 + 6.28 476
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 57.54 29.82

29. PRAPROTNIK, Tine 2000 VV 57.71 + 6.45 472
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 57.71 30.24
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30. BENČIČ, Jaša 2002 BP 57.86 + 6.60 468
50m: 28.05 28.05 100m: 57.86 29.81

31. BIONDI, Mattia 2002 ER 57.91 + 6.65 467
50m: 27.74 27.74 100m: 57.91 30.17

32. POGAČNIK, Žan 2000 OL 57.92 + 6.66 467
50m: 28.05 28.05 100m: 57.92 29.87

33. FON, Gašper 2000 OL 58.45 + 7.19 454
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 58.45 30.20

34. VINTAR, Miha 2003 TK 58.47 + 7.21 454
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 58.47 30.33

35. SCARABAT, Stefano 2001 USTN 58.53 + 7.27 452
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 58.53 30.44

36. POŽGAJ, Jan 2000 LL 58.70 + 7.44 448
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 58.70 31.11

37. BRLEK, Maj 2003 BP 58.79 + 7.53 446
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 58.79 30.92

38. DOBRUCKÝ, Dominik 2000 KUPI 59.03 + 7.77 441
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 59.03 30.97

39. KOZOLE, Anže 1999 CK 59.13 + 7.87 439
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.13 30.65

40. WOLTE SULA, Val 2001 GBR 59.34 + 8.08 434
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 59.34 31.47

41. PODBEVŠEK, Janez 2002 LL 59.44 + 8.18 432
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 59.44 30.75

42. AJLEC, Anže 2000 BP 59.58 + 8.32 429
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 59.58 30.14

43. CHUDÝ, Daniel 2001 KUPI 1:00.17 + 8.91 416
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:00.17 31.32

44. HRIBAR, Žan Janez 2001 LL 1:00.34 + 9.08 413
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:00.34 31.21

45. ILONČIAK, Gabriel 2002 KUPI 1:00.35 + 9.09 412
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:00.35 31.52

46. MICHÁLEK, Filip 2001 PKJH 1:00.73 + 9.47 405
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:00.73 31.37

47. ŠPENKO, Tim 2000 TK 1:01.05 + 9.79 398
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:01.05 31.90

48. PIROVANO, Francesco 2003 ER 1:01.36 + 10.10 392
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:01.36 32.39

49. KRUMPAK, Roy 2002 BP 1:01.87 + 10.61 383
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:01.87 32.32

STARIHA, Jan 2002 LL 1:01.87 + 10.61 383
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:01.87 31.45

51. GORIŠEK, Rene 1999 VV 1:01.88 + 10.62 383
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.88 32.43

52. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 2001 VV 1:02.15 + 10.89 378
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.15 32.12

53. SENICA, Naj 2002 LL 1:02.21 + 10.95 376
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:02.21 31.65

54. XHIJA, Cristian 2003 ER 1:02.30 + 11.04 375
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 1:02.30 33.05

55. ATELŠEK KASTREVC, Vid 1999 PDM 1:02.98 + 11.72 363
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:02.98 32.54

56. LUGARESI, Mattia 2001 ER 1:03.13 + 11.87 360
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:03.13 33.34

57. TURK, Matic 2004 BP 1:03.33 + 12.07 357
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:03.33 33.00

58. KLEMENC, Matic 2003 LL 1:04.64 + 13.38 336
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:04.64 33.76

59. KRUMPAK, Enei 2002 BP 1:05.27 + 14.01 326
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:05.27 34.79

60. PERUZZI, Alberto 2003 FRI1097 1:06.06 + 14.80 314
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:06.06 34.15
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61. PIVETTA, Riccardo 1998 FRI1097 1:06.69 + 15.43 305
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:06.69 35.01

62. LANUCARA, Matteo 2003 ER 1:07.34 + 16.08 297
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:07.34 35.06

63. FRANKO, Nik 2002 LL 1:08.76 + 17.50 279
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:08.76 35.25

64. BUORO, Leonardo 2003 FRI1097 1:08.93 + 17.67 277
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:08.93 36.05

65. ŠLIBAR, Luka 2003 TK 1:11.31 + 20.05 250
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:11.31 37.14

66. STELE, Gašper 2004 KA 1:13.66 + 22.40 227
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:13.66 38.20

67. BOGATAJ, Tine 2002 TK 1:13.70 + 22.44 226
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:13.70 38.58

68. PREBIL, Jakob 2005 KA 1:14.92 + 23.66 215
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:14.92 39.03

69. JELOVČAN, Jaka 2005 TK 1:18.79 + 27.53 185
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:18.79 40.67

70. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 2005 TK 1:20.22 + 28.96 175
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:20.22 42.17

71. KOSMAČ, Nik 2005 TK 1:20.62 + 29.36 173
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:20.62 42.39

72. POSNJAK, Juš 2006 TK 1:21.91 + 30.65 165
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:21.91 43.27

73. EGART, Luka 2005 TK 1:26.84 + 35.58 138
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:26.84 46.63

74. MAČEK, Tilen 2007 TK 1:27.76 + 36.50 134
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:27.76 46.34

75. ROTER, Matic 2004 TK 1:28.13 + 36.87 132
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:28.13 46.38

76. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 2008 KA 1:30.00 + 38.74 124
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:30.00 48.25

DSQ ŽVAR, Tjaš 2000 CK + 4.24
SW 4.4 -

DSQ ŽALAC, Jan 2000 OL + 6.74
SW 4.4 -

DSQ JULAR, Alen 2001 CK + 10.98
SW 4.4 -

DSQ VENIER ROMANO, Niccolo 2003 FRI1097 + 20.63
SW 4.4 -

B Men

1. MARANGON, Mattia 2001 FRI1097 54.54 559
50m: 26.42 26.42 100m: 54.54 28.12

2. PREBIL, Jernej 2002 KA 54.93 + 0.39 547
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 54.93 28.61

3. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 2001 VV 55.09 + 0.55 542
50m: 26.64 26.64 100m: 55.09 28.45

4. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 2002 TK 56.34 + 1.80 507
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 56.34 28.87

5. POHOREC, Matija 2001 VV 56.63 + 2.09 499
50m: 27.20 27.20 100m: 56.63 29.43

6. PREDALIČ, Gregor 2002 LL 57.54 + 3.00 476
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 57.54 29.82

7. BENČIČ, Jaša 2002 BP 57.86 + 3.32 468
50m: 28.05 28.05 100m: 57.86 29.81

8. BIONDI, Mattia 2002 ER 57.91 + 3.37 467
50m: 27.74 27.74 100m: 57.91 30.17

9. SCARABAT, Stefano 2001 USTN 58.53 + 3.99 452
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 58.53 30.44
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10. WOLTE SULA, Val 2001 GBR 59.34 + 4.80 434
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 59.34 31.47

11. PODBEVŠEK, Janez 2002 LL 59.44 + 4.90 432
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 59.44 30.75

12. CHUDÝ, Daniel 2001 KUPI 1:00.17 + 5.63 416
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:00.17 31.32

13. HRIBAR, Žan Janez 2001 LL 1:00.34 + 5.80 413
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:00.34 31.21

14. ILONČIAK, Gabriel 2002 KUPI 1:00.35 + 5.81 412
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:00.35 31.52

15. MICHÁLEK, Filip 2001 PKJH 1:00.73 + 6.19 405
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:00.73 31.37

16. KRUMPAK, Roy 2002 BP 1:01.87 + 7.33 383
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:01.87 32.32

STARIHA, Jan 2002 LL 1:01.87 + 7.33 383
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:01.87 31.45

18. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 2001 VV 1:02.15 + 7.61 378
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.15 32.12

19. SENICA, Naj 2002 LL 1:02.21 + 7.67 376
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:02.21 31.65

20. LUGARESI, Mattia 2001 ER 1:03.13 + 8.59 360
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:03.13 33.34

21. KRUMPAK, Enei 2002 BP 1:05.27 + 10.73 326
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:05.27 34.79

22. FRANKO, Nik 2002 LL 1:08.76 + 14.22 279
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:08.76 35.25

23. BOGATAJ, Tine 2002 TK 1:13.70 + 19.16 226
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:13.70 38.58

DSQ JULAR, Alen 2001 CK + 7.70
SW 4.4 -

C Men

1. VINTAR, Miha 2003 TK 58.47 454
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 58.47 30.33

2. BRLEK, Maj 2003 BP 58.79 + 0.32 446
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 58.79 30.92

3. PIROVANO, Francesco 2003 ER 1:01.36 + 2.89 392
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:01.36 32.39

4. XHIJA, Cristian 2003 ER 1:02.30 + 3.83 375
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 1:02.30 33.05

5. TURK, Matic 2004 BP 1:03.33 + 4.86 357
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:03.33 33.00

6. KLEMENC, Matic 2003 LL 1:04.64 + 6.17 336
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:04.64 33.76

7. PERUZZI, Alberto 2003 FRI1097 1:06.06 + 7.59 314
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:06.06 34.15

8. LANUCARA, Matteo 2003 ER 1:07.34 + 8.87 297
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:07.34 35.06

9. BUORO, Leonardo 2003 FRI1097 1:08.93 + 10.46 277
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:08.93 36.05

10. ŠLIBAR, Luka 2003 TK 1:11.31 + 12.84 250
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:11.31 37.14

11. STELE, Gašper 2004 KA 1:13.66 + 15.19 227
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:13.66 38.20

12. PREBIL, Jakob 2005 KA 1:14.92 + 16.45 215
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:14.92 39.03

13. JELOVČAN, Jaka 2005 TK 1:18.79 + 20.32 185
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:18.79 40.67

14. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 2005 TK 1:20.22 + 21.75 175
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:20.22 42.17
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15. KOSMAČ, Nik 2005 TK 1:20.62 + 22.15 173
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:20.62 42.39

16. POSNJAK, Juš 2006 TK 1:21.91 + 23.44 165
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:21.91 43.27

17. EGART, Luka 2005 TK 1:26.84 + 28.37 138
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:26.84 46.63

18. MAČEK, Tilen 2007 TK 1:27.76 + 29.29 134
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:27.76 46.34

19. ROTER, Matic 2004 TK 1:28.13 + 29.66 132
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:28.13 46.38

20. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 2008 KA 1:30.00 + 31.53 124
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:30.00 48.25

DSQ VENIER ROMANO, Niccolo 2003 FRI1097 + 13.42
SW 4.4 -

3. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.11.2016
Točk: FINA 2016

rezultat točke

A Women

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 2001 FR 2:00.19 783
